NCP contact: Dr. Horvath Klara

Call for proposals 2020: Health, demographic change and wellbeing

E-mail: klara.horvath@nkfih.gov.hu, phone: +36 1 896 37 48

Call: Better Health and care, economic growth and sustainable health systems

Personalised
medicine

Innovative health
and care industry

Infectious diseases
and improving
global health

Innovative health
and care systems -
Integration of care

SC1-BHC-06-2020

SC1-HCO-03-2020

SC1-HCO-14-2020

SC1-HCO-16-2020

SC1-HCO-17-2020

SC1-BHC-11-2020

SC1-HCO-18-2020

SC1-HCO-19-2020

SC1-BHC-20A-2020

SC1-BHC-20B-2020

SC1-BHC-33-2020
SC1-BHC-34-2020

SC1-BHC-35-2020

SC1-HCO-07-2020

SC1-BHC-37-2020

SC1-HCO-20-2020

Source: https://ec.europa.eu/programmes/horizon2020/en/news/horizon-2020-info-day-societal-challenge-1-calls-proposals-2020

Digital diagnostics — developing tools for supporting clinical
decisions by integrating various diagnostic data

Bridging the divide in health research and innovation — boosting
return on investment

ERA-NET: Sustained collaboration of national and regional
programmes in cancer research

ERA-NET: Sustained collaboration of national and regional
programmes in research on brain-related diseases and disorders of
the nervous system

Coordinating and supporting research on the human microbiome
in Europe and beyond

Advancing the safety assessment of chemicals without the use of
animal testing

Developing methodological approaches for improved clinical
investigation and evaluation of high-risk medical devices
Reliable and accessible information on cell and gene-based
therapies

Pre-commercial procurement (PCP) for integrated care solutions

Public procurement of innovative solutions (PPI) for diagnostics
for infectious diseases

Addressing low vaccine uptake

New approaches for clinical management and prevention of
resistant bacterial infections in high prevalence settings

Creation of a European wide sustainable network for harmonised
large-scale clinical research studies for infectious diseases
ERA-NET to support the Joint Programming Initiative on
Antimicrobial resistance (JPIAMR)

Towards the new generation of clinical trials — trials methodology
research

Coordination of clinical research activities of the European
Reference Networks

Project type

RIA

CSA

ERA-NET
Cofund

ERA-NET
Cofund

CSA
RIA
CSA

CSA
PCP

PPI

RIA
RIA

RIA

ERA-NET
Cofund

RIA

CSA

Total budget Submission
EUR deadline

40 000 000

2 000 000

5000 000

5000 000

2000 000

60 000 000

2000 000

2 000 000
25 000 000

25 000 000

9 000 000
25000 000

30 000 000

5000 000

6 000 000

2 000 000

07 April
07 April

07 April

07 April

07 April
07 April
07 April

07 April
07 April

07 April

07 April
07 April

07 April
07 April
07 April

07 April

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020
2020

2020

2020
2020

2020

2020

2020

2020



https://ec.europa.eu/programmes/horizon2020/en/news/horizon-2020-info-day-societal-challenge-1-calls-proposals-2020

. . . Total budget Submission
Call - Better Health and care, economic growth and sustainable health systems Project type (EUR)

Decoding the role

of the environment,

including climate SC1-BHC-36-2020
change, for health

and wellbeing

Micro- and nano-plastics in our environment: Understanding
exposures and impacts on human health

RIA 25 000 000 07 April 2020

Call - Digital transformation in Health and Care ---

Implementation research for scaling up and transfer of innovative

SC1-DTH-13-2020 Co L RIA 41 000 000 07 April 2020
solutions involving digital tools for people-centred care

SC1-DTH-06-2020 Accelerating the uptake of computer simulations for testing RIA 32 000 000 29 April 2020

Supporting the medicines and medical devices P

digital i v Pre-commercial Procurement for Digital Health and Care .

R SC1-DTH-14-2020 Solutions PCP 9 000 000 22 April 2020
TN e 6L SC1-HCC-08-2020 Scaling up innovation for active and healthy ageing CSA 2 000 000 22 April 2020
SC1-HCC-09-2020 Supporting deployment of eHealth in low and lower middle CSA 2000 000 22 April 2020

income countries in Africa for better health outcomes

Call - Trusted digital solutions and Cybersecurity in Health and Care ---

SC1-DTH-04-2020 Al for Genomics and Personalised Medicine RIA 35 000 000 22 April 2020

Source: https://ec.europa.eu/programmes/horizon2020/en/news/horizon-2020-info-day-societal-challenge-1-calls-proposals-2020



https://ec.europa.eu/programmes/horizon2020/en/news/horizon-2020-info-day-societal-challenge-1-calls-proposals-2020

