Call for proposals 2020: Health, demographic change and wellbeing

NCP contact: Dr. Horváth Klára E-mail: <u>klara.horvath@nkfih.gov.hu</u>, phone: +36 1 896 37 48

Call: Better Health and care, economic growth and sustainable health systems				Total budget (EUR)	Submission deadline
Personalised medicine	SC1-BHC-06-2020	Digital diagnostics – developing tools for supporting clinical decisions by integrating various diagnostic data	RIA	40 000 000	07 April 2020
	SC1-HCO-03-2020	Bridging the divide in health research and innovation – boosting return on investment	CSA	2 000 000	07 April 2020
	SC1-HCO-14-2020	ERA-NET: Sustained collaboration of national and regional programmes in cancer research	ERA-NET Cofund	5 000 000	07 April 2020
	SC1-HCO-16-2020	ERA-NET: Sustained collaboration of national and regional programmes in research on brain-related diseases and disorders of the nervous system	ERA-NET Cofund	5 000 000	07 April 2020
	SC1-HCO-17-2020	Coordinating and supporting research on the human microbiome in Europe and beyond	CSA	2 000 000	07 April 2020
Innovative health and care industry	SC1-BHC-11-2020	Advancing the safety assessment of chemicals without the use of animal testing	RIA	60 000 000	07 April 2020
	SC1-HCO-18-2020	Developing methodological approaches for improved clinical investigation and evaluation of high-risk medical devices	CSA	2 000 000	07 April 2020
	SC1-HCO-19-2020	Reliable and accessible information on cell and gene-based therapies	CSA	2 000 000	07 April 2020
Infectious diseases and improving global health	SC1-BHC-20A-2020	Pre-commercial procurement (PCP) for integrated care solutions	PCP	25 000 000	07 April 2020
	SC1-BHC-20B-2020	Public procurement of innovative solutions (PPI) for diagnostics for infectious diseases	PPI	25 000 000	07 April 2020
	SC1-BHC-33-2020	Addressing low vaccine uptake	RIA	9 000 000	07 April 2020
	SC1-BHC-34-2020	New approaches for clinical management and prevention of resistant bacterial infections in high prevalence settings	RIA	25 000 000	07 April 2020
	SC1-BHC-35-2020	Creation of a European wide sustainable network for harmonised large-scale clinical research studies for infectious diseases	RIA	30 000 000	07 April 2020
	SC1-HCO-07-2020	ERA-NET to support the Joint Programming Initiative on Antimicrobial resistance (JPIAMR)	ERA-NET Cofund	5 000 000	07 April 2020
Innovative health and care systems - Integration of care	SC1-BHC-37-2020	Towards the new generation of clinical trials – trials methodology research	RIA	6 000 000	07 April 2020
	SC1-HCO-20-2020	Coordination of clinical research activities of the European Reference Networks	CSA	2 000 000	07 April 2020

Source: https://ec.europa.eu/programmes/horizon2020/en/news/horizon-2020-info-day-societal-challenge-1-calls-proposals-2020

Call - Better Health and care, economic growth and sustainable health systems				Total budget (EUR)	Submission deadline
Decoding the role of the environment, including climate change, for health and wellbeing	SC1-BHC-36-2020	Micro- and nano-plastics in our environment: Understanding exposures and impacts on human health	RIA	25 000 000	07 April 2020
Call - Digital transformation in Health and Care					
Supporting the digital transformation in health and care	SC1-DTH-13-2020	Implementation research for scaling up and transfer of innovative solutions involving digital tools for people-centred care	RIA	41 000 000	07 April 2020
	SC1-DTH-06-2020	Accelerating the uptake of computer simulations for testing medicines and medical devices	RIA	32 000 000	22 April 2020
	SC1-DTH-14-2020	Pre-commercial Procurement for Digital Health and Care Solutions	РСР	9 000 000	22 April 2020
	SC1-HCC-08-2020	Scaling up innovation for active and healthy ageing	CSA	2 000 000	22 April 2020
	SC1-HCC-09-2020	Supporting deployment of eHealth in low and lower middle income countries in Africa for better health outcomes	CSA	2 000 000	22 April 2020
Call - Trusted digital solutions and Cybersecurity in Health and Care					
	SC1-DTH-04-2020	AI for Genomics and Personalised Medicine	RIA	35 000 000	22 April 2020